Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

NSK N1009RXTPZ&%{

e UURs
FER] SD
D
B
R
R1
FEAHE B CR
COR
W AMER A CCD
Gl MASS
EESTY LG
LO

NSK N1009RXTPE K

SZ XL http://www. sozhou. com/p/11ef75ab. html

N1009RXTP
45

75

16
1.0
0.6
24600
26100
67.5
262
21000
30000

mm

mm

mm

1/min

1/min

= =
HN BN

=
&

BT
AT
RTHMEHER
HE
HiiE T
JHIE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/11ef75ab.html

1)

PS50

Ik




